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DEMAS Jocelyne

4 3

ROUCEAU Nadine BERTHOME Johann

LEVY Alexandre

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF

BONNEFOY Jean-Pierre HARDY Didier

ROUCEAU Odile RODRIGUEZ Nicolas

THOREAU Sophie

2 4

GIMENES Jonathan

PISTOLET - PAYS DE LA LOIRE

JURET Léo

ROUCEAU Odile

LARCHER Jérémy

GILBERT Olivier

SOUCHON Laurent LEPINE Fabien

GALLOIS Yves

BEAUMONT S/Sarthe STB72

MARTIN RONVAL Isaac

ROUCEAU Alex SORNICLE Jérôme GUILLOIS Nicolas

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR
POSTE St NAZAIRE ANTCHOLET TS POSTE CARQUEFOU TIR

MONTIEL Erick

HARDY Didier

4 0

ROUCEAU Nadine

PICHON Jean-Guy

4 0

BIRAUD Erwan

2

BERNET Willy

POSTE NANTES SNT

DUCREUX Olivier

PINTO Christophe

POSTE ECOMMOY CTSM CARQUEFOU TIR

ECOMMOY CTSM

MARTIN RONVAL Isaac

JACQUET Louis

MORISSEAU Yoann

LAMBERT Patrice

BONNEFOY Jean-Pierre GUILBAUD Cédric

DELAGE Rémi

PINTO Lucas PEGAZ Joël

ROUCEAU Alex PINTO Christophe GUILLOIS Nicolas

DEMI-FINALES
CHOLET TS

THOREAU Sophie

RODRIGUEZ Nicolas

1

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF

CARQUEFOU TIR

4

HUMEAU Marius

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF

BERTHOME Johann

DEMAS Jocelyne LEVY Alexandre

GIMENES Jonathan

4

RODRIGUEZ Nicolas

THOREAU Sophie

ECOMMOY CTSM POSTE

PINTO Lucas

PICHON Jean-Guy

DUCREUX Olivier

JURET Léo

ROUCEAU Odile DUCREUX Olivier

PICHON Jean-Guy SOUCHON Laurent

4 0

RICHOUX Nathan PINTO Lucas

ROUCEAU Nadine BONNEFOY Jean-Pierre

RICHOUX Nathan DEMAS Jocelyne

GIMENES JonathanJANEZ John

BERTHOME Johann

LEFEBVRE Bruno

JACQUES Océane

LEVY Alexandre

MARTIN Rudy

BRETEAU Jean-Pierre

St LAURENT S/S MONFORTAISE TIR POSTE

4

POSTE

3

PETITE FINALE

HARDY Didier

CHOLET TS POSTE

SOUCHON Laurent

PINTO Christophe GUILLOIS Nicolas

ROUCEAU Alex

JURET Léo

FINALE

RICHOUX Nathan

MARTIN RONVAL Isaac


